noftingham =Ql an
satfirdays
am am am am am am am

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.10 9.20

Nottingham The Cornerhouse - - - = - - -

Wollaton Crown Island 7.03 733 8.03 8.33 9.03 918 9.28
Waollaton The Wheelhouse 7.08 738 812 8.42 912 9.27 .37
Balloon Wood Crossroads 713 743 17 847 917 9.32 9.42

Trowell Festival TA7 747 &2 8.51 a1 9.36 9.46
lIkeston Wharncliffe Road arr 7.25 7.55 8.29 4.59 9.29 9.44 9.54
likeston Wharncliffe Road dep 1.25 7.56 8.29 8.50 9.29 - 9.59
lIkeston Tesco 7.30 8.00 8.4 9.04 9.34 - 10.04
Cotmanhay Bridge Street 7.35 8.05 8.39 9.09 9.39 - 10.09
Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive T.37 a.07 841 9.11 9.41 - 10.11
am am am
Hottingham Victoria Bus Station 9.30 9.40 9.50 (1} 10 20

Nottingham The Cornerhouse - - - - -

Wollaton Crown Island 9.38 9.43 9.53 then 05 13 28
Wollaton The Wheelhouse 9.47 9.57 10.07 at 17 27 a7
Balloon Wood Crossroads 9.52 10.02 10.12 these 2 32 42

Trowell Festival 9.56 10.06 10.16 mins 26 36 46

lIkeston Wharncliffe Road arr 10.04 10.14 10.24 KT 44 54
likeston Wharncliffe Road dep - 10.19 - past 39 - 59
lIkeston Tesco - 10.24 - each 44 - 04

Cotmanhay Bridge Street - 10.29 - hour 49 - 09

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive - 10.31 - 51 - 11



Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
Nottingham The Cornerhouse
Wollaton Crown Island
Wallaton The Wheelhouse
Balloon Weood Crossroads
Trowell Festival

lIkeston Wharncliffe Road arr
likeston Wharncliffe Road dep
llkeston Tesco

Cotmanhay Bridge Street

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive

Nottingham Victoria Bus Station
Nottingham The Cornerhouse
Wollaton Crown Izland
Wollaton The Wheelhouse
Balloon Wood Crossroads
Trowell Festival

llkeston Wharncliffe Road arr
likeston Wharncliffe Road dep
lIkeston Tesco

Cotmanhay Bridge Street

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
Nottingham The Cornerhouse
Wollaton Crown Island
Wallaton The Wheelhouse
Balloon Weood Crossroads
Trowell Festival

lIkeston Wharncliffe Road arr
likeston Wharncliffe Road dep
llkeston Tesco

Cotmanhay Bridge Street

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive

47

52

pm

4.50

4.58

507

5.12

516

5.24

529

5.34

539

5.41

pmi

6.15

6.23

6.32

6.37

G.41

6.49

6.49

6.54

6.59

7.1

&7

2

14

19

24

Ky

pm

5.00

5.08

5T

522

5.26

5.34

539

5.44

549

5.51

pm

6.30

6.38

6.47

6.52

6.56

7.04

7.04

7.09

714

716

o7

12

16

24

pm

5.10

b8

52T

5.32

5,36

5.44

5.49

5.54

5.59

6.01

pm

G.45

6.53

T.02

7.07

7.1

719

719

7.24

T.29

[

umntil

pm

5.20

b.28

537

5.42

5.46

5.54

5.59

.04

6.09

.11

pm

7.00

7.08

747

7.22

T7.26

7.3

7.4

7.39

T.44

7.46

pmi

4.20

4.28

437

4.42

4.46

4.54

4.59

5.04

5.09

5.11

pm

5.30

5.38

549

5.56

6.02

6.11

6.11

6.16

6.21

6.23

pmi

7.15

7.23

7.28

7.33

.37

T.42

742

747

7.51

7.53

pm

4.30

4.38

4.47

4.52

4.56

5.04

5.09

5.14

519

5.2

pm

5.40

5.48

5.59

6.06

6.12

6.21

6.26

6.31

6.36

6.38

pm

7.45

7.53

7.58

8.03

8.07

8.12

8.12

817

8.21

8.23

pm

4.40

4.45
4.57
5.02
5.06
5.14
519
5.24
529

5.3

pm

6.00

.08
617
6.22
6.26
6.34
.34
6.39
.44

G.46

then
at
these

mins

past
each

hour



Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
Nottingham The Cornerhouse
Wollaton Crown Island
Wallaton The Wheelhouse
Balloon Weood Crossroads
Trowell Festival

lIkeston Wharncliffe Road arr
likeston Wharncliffe Road dep
llkeston Tesco

Cotmanhay Bridge Street

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive

Nottingham Victoria Bus Station
Nottingham The Cornerhouse
Wollaton Crown Izland
Waollaton The Wheelhouse
Balloon Wood Crossroads
Trowell Festival

llkeston Wharncliffe Road arr
likeston Wharncliffe Road dep
lIkeston Tesco

Cotmanhay Bridge Street

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive

15

23

33

37

42

42

47

51

B3

am

215

223

.28

233

237

242

242

2.50

45

B3

03

o7

12

12

17

21

23

am

3.15

3.23

3.28

3.33

3.37

3.42

J.42

3.50

until

pm

11.15

11.23

11.28

11.33

11.37

11.42

11.42

11.47

11.51

11.563

pmi

11.45

11.53

11.58

12.03

12.07

12142

1242

1247

12.21

12.23

am

12.15

12.23

12.28

12.33

1237

12.42

12.42

12.50

1.23

1.28

1.33

1.37

1.42

1.42

1.50



